Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

Saskatoon (fitacf3) Beam 07 05/Mar/2024
105 105
100 E 1o Mseoren NSk
16 60
10 f o Nove ["ﬁgl
normalsound (fost) 157 CPID
28
24 T
203 E
6% 5
123 <
¢ H
8 &
4
3 1000
, ,ww ; 0~ F
- 100 w —
¥
i ‘M‘ ’m ﬁeﬁ ﬁ%ﬁ s E &
0 = H-»s oz &
"1 : -100 8 %
u\ ||k “‘\ ‘ “ i”“‘ Y | . H-s0 2 3
S G 8 -1000
Wil TR o I/
12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT
Prince George (fitacf3) Beam 07 05/Mar/2024
105 105
100 E o MSeoren NSk
16 60
10 2 F o Nove [;,ﬁ?]
normalsound (fost) 157 CPID
4000 = - W
24 T
3000 = 2% <
2000 - 3 3
123 .g
8 S
w
1000 4
4000 = 1000
' 500 — T
3 ! “; T £
3000 = ] A i 1 | = o v =
L4 ‘ 1 Y ,‘u s E &
I i ; ’ / 1.0 3 _25 2> S
2000 “. UW' 14 114 -1oo§ %
| ~ | \“HH"‘ -50 > 3
10003, L el . = B-1000
ne v
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00

Time UT

Beam 07 05/Mar/2024

Kapuskasing (fitacf3)

105 B
10:0
1
10 [
normalsound (fast) 157

4000 - =
f
E | 2
3000 | ‘ "
2000 - ‘w f bl & -
Wy e
1000 - I A -
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT
Goose Bay (fitacf3) Beam 07 05/Mar/2024
105 S I
100
16 7]
10
normalsound (fost) 157
4000 -

Vh g

I

[y - W e W
I W
\
" .f' A
4000 =
3000 X =
bitoad oy | 4 ;
| ol My el ' ‘”h‘
2000 i q\ i St 3
M ‘
1000 4 e, =
ez
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT

Velocity [m s™']

Velocity [m s™']



Kodiak (fitacf3) Beam 07 05/Mar/2024
10053 T x = I ¥ S ey
NSy 100 3
16 7]
G T B, F

3
=
®
4
4
S
4
€
2
»

Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

3000 -
2000 -

1000

105
100

4000 =
3000 =
‘I LW ‘l
2000 - A )
ANy @;” o
1000 - 2l ‘“' 4
ko EEN
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT
King Salmon (fitacf3) Beam 07 05/Mar/2024
JL - = P~ rarmensi T

it S, 105
1

normal (fost) 151 RF

4000 -

N <3
g 8
N

1000

00

4000 -
]
3000 -
2000 - ‘ ‘ ‘ "
oy W

Jied “

1000 = W “‘
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT

-
203
16 5

125

Velocity [m s™']

Velocity [m s™']

D]

CPID

Gate

Gate

D]

CPID

Gate

Gate

N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

Gate

Gate

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Stokkseyri (no data) Beam 07
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 0
Time UT
Pykkvibaer (no data) Bearn 07
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 0
Time UT
Hankasalmi (no data) Beam 07
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 0

Time UT

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow.



